The SALA series of
Heavy duty slurry pumps
type VASA HD
 For the most
demanding
applications
Horizontal slurry pumps2
Pumps designated for the most  demanding applications

Total discharge head (m, ft)
Definition of pump
VASA HD is the type designation where “HD”
stands for heavy duty.
The figures state the size according to the
following:
Impeller
dia.
in cm
Height
of vanes
in cm
Discharge
connection
mm
507 – 150
Pump size  Discharge Inlet        Weight excl. motor
           and drive, kg
  A B C D E F G H Max. motor Rubber         SHR
VASA HD 302-50 50 63 85 465 180 539 229 528 22 kW 170 215
VASA HD 364-80 80 100 163 1270 230 755 310 620 45 kW 570 470
VASA HD 455-100 100 150 150 1460 268 960 400 800 55 kW 1020 1250
VASA HD 507-150 150 200 170 1720 300 1220 500 980 160 kW 1800 2000
VASA HD 7010-200 200 250 240 2000 475 1615 655 1230 200 kW 3200 4100
VASA HD 5311-250 250 300 336* 1720 350 1410* 638* 980 160 kW 2100 2600
VASA HD 8515-350 350 400 283 2850 590 2100 810 1560 450 kW 7300
VASA HD 9015-350 350 400 283 2850 590 2100 810 1560 450 kW  9100
*Inlet and discharge adapter                                Dimensions are preliminary and can be changed without further notice.
Dimensions mm